Tarock - Turnierstatistik

Datum Veranstaltungsort
24.01.2020 Velm-Gétzendorf

31.01.2020 Dirnkrut

07.02.2020 Waltersdorf an der March

Veranstaltungen
Spieler m

w

Spielerschnitt ~

Sonntag, 09. Februar 2020

3
181
23
204

68,0

2020

Sieger

Silberbauer Helmut
Hienerth Andreas
Schwec Rudolf

Teilnehmer max 80

Teilnehmer min 56

Ort

Drosing
Maustrenk
Hausbrunn

Hochste Punkteanzahl

Geringste Punkteanzahl

Punkte

113
131
83
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Spieler
W m

68 7 61

80 10 70

56 6 50

131

83
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